Japanese English Chinese
HOME | Sales Network | Factory Location | Contact
Please Enter Keywords  Site Search by Google
Product
Product Search
Document,Catalogue Download Click
Discontinued Item Click
> EMI Filters
> AC/DC
> DC/DC
FH Series > FHG-SX
Satety Approval
UL60950-1
CSA60950-1
CE
SEMKO:EN60950-1
Environment（RoHS）
AC入力 シングル出力
Output Power 600W
Input Voltage 85 ～ 264V
Dimensions (mm) 130W × 200L × 93H （2.86kg）
EFFICIENCY 5V 76% 24V 84%
FH SERIES Features
♦ Wide Range Input (AC85-264V)
♦ 2 Parallel Operation Terminals (300W)
♦ PFC to Meet IEC61000-4-3
Please entry your information for the documents free download.
Download URL will be send to your email address.
→ Entry form for free documents download.
【 Documents, Data for FHG-SX】
Dimensions Handling Manual
- Spec List
Block Diagram Over Current Protection Curve
Efficiency Curve Tempreture De-rating Curve
【 Part Number List 】
No. Parts Number Output Data Sheet Evaluation Data Reliability Test Data
1 FHG05SX-U1 5V 114A - -
2 FHG06SX-U1 6V 90A - -
3 FHG12SX-U1 12V 53A - -
4 FHG15SX-U1 15V 42A - -
5 FHG24SX-U1 24V 27A - -
6 FHG3.3SX-U1 3.3V 114A - -
7 FHG30SX-U1 30V 21.6A - -
8 FHG36SX-U1 36V 18A - -
9 FHG48SX-U1 48V 13.5A - -
Please entry your information for the documents free download.
Download URL will be send to your email address.
→ Entry form for free documents download.
AC/DC, DC/DC Standard, Custom Design Power Supply and EMI Filter Manufacture "ETA ELECTRIC INDUSTRY CO.,LTD."
Home Product Support About Us Topics
Inlet Type
Case Type
Enclosed Type
Open Frame Type
On-board Type
Chassis Module Type
Enclosed Type
On-board Type
Chassis Module Type
Search by Category
Search by Specification
Search by Letter
Product Information HOME > Series List > FH Series > FHG-SX
Product
Search by Category
Search by Specification
Search by Letter
Semi-custom & Custom design
Catalogue
Document,Catalogue Download
Discontinued Item
Support
Document,Catalogue Download
Contact
About Us
Company Profile
History
Sales Network
Factory Location
Topics
Topics
About Our Web Site
About Our Web Site
Site Map
Site Map
Copyright(C) ETA Electric Industry Co.,Ltd. All Rights Reserved.